NOTES:
1. ELECTRICAL:
1.1. VOLTAGE RATING:DCV 300V 10MS
1.2. CONDUCTANCE RESISTANCE: 3 HM/MAX.
1.3. INSULATION RESISTANCE: 5.0M
.0 O
OHM/MIN.
1.4. THE CABLE SHOULD BE 100% ELECTRICAL TEST
3. ALL COMPONENTS ARE RoHS COMPLIANT.
1
   2. MATERIAL:
1.5. IT SHOULD BE NO ANY OPEN/SHORT, MISWIRING AND INTERMITTENT FAILURES.
2.1. SEE TABLE
2
4
3
      I-PEX 1.13 TO SMA /F L=50mm
SMA Female Jack Connector (with Female Pin), with 4 Pins, 11
KH-IPEXA-SMAKWE-B050H
Black Heat Shrink Tubing, OD: 2.0mm
I-PEX, 1.13mm Terminal, Gold-Plated
Threads, Gold-Plated
RF Cable (1.13mm, Black), OD: 1.13mm
DESCRIPTION
Sleeve
Terminal
Connector
Coaxial cable
Shenzhen Kinghelm Electronics Co., Ltd
The three fittings will be shipped
with additional accessories
included in the shipment. (gasket,
 washer, nut)
Administrator
线条
Administrator
线条
Administrator
New Stamp_1